Announcing a New
Standard in Equipment and
Product Protection
Powerful New Magnetic Separators from the Leader in Magnetics
* Patent Pending
5
6
7

MODEL FF4100-PLS
10x10
FF Series Part Number Explanation
Low-Profile Part Number Explanation
Model/Type Size Options
LP = Mild Steel Housing 1600 = 6" Square PL = Without Slide Gate
LPS = Stainless Steel Housing 1800 = 8" Square PLS = With Slide Gate
Model FF4400PL/PLS FF4600PL/PLS FF4800PL/PLS FF4100PL/PLS*
A 101⁄2 10 5⁄8 10 7⁄8 Varies
B 4 X 4 6 X 6 8 X 8 10 X 10
C 61⁄2 81⁄2 101⁄2 121⁄2
D 25⁄8 43⁄8 63⁄8 Varies
E 25⁄8 23⁄4 3 Varies
F 7⁄8 13⁄4 31⁄8 Varies
G 21⁄8 37⁄8 6 Varies
H 11⁄2 23⁄4 41⁄4 Varies
I 111⁄32 15⁄16 111⁄32 Varies
J 3⁄8 7⁄16 3⁄4 Varies
K 3 5 63⁄4 83⁄4
L1 L2 L3 Per Customer Specifications
M 63⁄8 61⁄2 63⁄4 Varies
Min. Rnd.
Opg.